This file provided by
Switch to Infinity Data Corp for your processing
needs! Infinity offers great rates, excellent customer
support and a wide range of payment processing
solutions.
Call Today!
Sales 1 800 393 6665

34
Accessories
How to Order
The VeriFone Online Store, on the World Wide Web at
www.store.verifone.com, provides easy access and secure
ordering for Omni 3200M accessories, as well as current
information about other VeriFone products.
To place accessories orders by telephone, call the VeriFone
Customer Development Center at 1-800-233-0522.
Accessories you can order for the Omni 3200M, including
documentation, are listed below. When ordering, please refer to
the VeriFone Part Number in the left-hand column.
Download Cables
05651-xx MOD10-MOD10 (terminal-to-terminal)
26263-xx 02xxx MOD10-PC DB25F (terminal-to-PC)
26264-xx 02xxx MOD10-PC DE9F (terminal-to-PC)
Cables for Optional Peripherals
07041-xx MOD10-MDIN9 (for CR 600 check reader)
07042-xx MOD10-4P4C (for all VeriFone PIN pads)
Antenna Replacement Kit
19578-01 Antenna kit, including antenna and attached
rubber sleeve
Terminal Mounting Kit
07351-01 Modular stand kit for securely attaching the
terminal to a flat surface such as a table or
countertop, with instructions
35
Omni 3200M Installation Guide
Telephone Line Cord
00124-03 2.1-meter (7-foot) telephone line cord with
modular RJ11-type connectors
AC Power Pack
07096-01G Input: 120 V AC, 60 Hz, 0.6 A
Output: 22 V, ~2.0 A
DC Power Pack
07096-03 Input: 100–250 V~, 50–60 Hz, 1.2 A
Output: DC +25.5 V, 1.57 A
Thermal Printer Paper
CRM0039 High-grade thermal printer paper, 58-mm
(2.25-inch) width; single roll
CRM0039-01 High-grade thermal printer paper, 58-mm
(2.25-inch) width; 30-roll bulk package
Paper Roll Spindle
02117-03 Plastic spindle for 58-mm (2.25-inch) rolls of
thermal printer paper
Documentation
19595, Rev. B Omni 3200M Installation Guide
19783, Rev. A Omni 3200M Quick Installation Guide
19134, Rev. C Omni 3200/3200M Reference Manual
19135, Rev. B Omni 3200/3200M Programmer’s Guide
4988 Great America Parkway 10 Woodbridge Center Drive
Santa Clara, CA 95054-1200 USA Woodbridge, NJ 07095 USA
TEL: 408-496-0444 TEL: 1-800-726-3210
FAX: 408-919-1405 FAX: 732-602-5736
NET: www.verifone.hp.com NET: www.bellsouthwd.com/pos
Omni 3200M
Installation Guide